The Philips B Series delivers seamless connectivity with
easy content sharing from laptops, desktops, mobiles
and corporate servers.
o Integrated TV tuner
o Chromecast built-in for ease
o HDMI hotplug detection
o UHD resolution
o Google Play Store access for apps and media
o Operate, monitor and maintain via CMND &
Control
o Install and manage apps remotely with AppControl
o Superb audio quality without external speakers
o Scheduler for content playback
Connectivity, Content and Control
The Philips B Series Professional TVs support content scheduling and simplified streaming from any external
device with built-in Chromecast, HDMI hotplug detection and an integrated TV Tuner. The B Series is Crestron
Connected® certified, and compatible with Extron as well as Neets systems for seamless control and reliable
corporate integration.
B Series
Professional TV
Solutions.
PHL-50BFL2114 50 inch / 126 cm 3840 x 2160p
PHL-58BFL2114 58 inch / 146 cm 3840 x 2160p
PHL-65BFL2114 65 inch / 164 cm 3840 x 2160p
PHL-70BFL2114 70 inch / 177 cm 3840 x 2160p
PHL-75BFL2114 75 inch / 189 cm 3840 x 2160p
Sales Enquiries 1800 00 77 80
B Series